04-24-2002



102065706



04-15-2002

Patent & TMOfc/TM Mail Ropt. Dt. #40

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

TRADEMARKS ONLY				
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).				
Submission Type	Conveyance Type			
X New 4-15-02	X Assignment License			
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID #	Security Agreement Nunciffo Tune Assignment			
Correction of PTO Error	Merger Month Day Year			
Reel # Frame # Corrective Document	Change of Name			
Reel # Frame #	Other CR # 00			
Conveying Party	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date			
Name C.H.A. ENTERPRISES, INC. 04052002				
Formerly				
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership X Corporation Association				
Other				
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organizat	ion PENNSYLVANIA			
Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached			
Name CHA DIRECT, INC.				
DBA/AKA/TA				
Composed of				
Address (line 1) 851 NEWTOWN ROAD				
Address (line 2)				
Address (line 3) DEVON	PENNSYLVANIA 19333 Sate Country Zip Code			
City State/Country If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is				
X Corporation Association Association not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached.				
Other (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)				
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization PENNSYLVANIA				
/23/2002 GTDH11 00000074 1984590 FOR OFFICE USE ONLY				
FC:481 40.00 OP 75.00 OP				
Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information D.C. 20533. See OMB D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20530. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027 Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. Do NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS. Modification of the Office of Information Informatio				

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to:

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002488 FRAME: 0985

FORM PTO-1 Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	618B	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK		
	epresentative Name	and Address Enter for the first Ro	eceiving Party only.		
Name [
Address (line 1)					
Address (line 2)					
Address (line 3)					
Address (line 4)					
Correspondent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number 703-684-5600					
Name [JAMES E. SHLEST	INGER, ESQ.			
Address (line 1)	SHLESINGER, ARE	WRIGHT & GARVEY LLP			
Address (line 2)	3000 SOUTH EADS	S STREET			
Address (line 3)	ARLINGTON, VIRO	GINIA 22202			
Address (ine 4)					
	Enter the total number of including any attachme	of pages of the attached conveyance do nts.	cument # 2		
Trademark A	pplication Number(s) or Registration Number(s)	Mark if additional numbers attached		
		r <u>or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER</u> BO	TH numbers for the same property). ration Number(s)		
Irad	emark Application Num	1984590	2051578 2177829		
		2324960			
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 4					
Fee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ \$115.00					
	•	nclosed X Deposit Account			
Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Perosit Account Number: # 19-2105					
,		Deposit Account Number:	#[19-2105		
		Authorization to charge additional fees:	Yes X No		
Statement and Signature					
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.					
I	Chlosincon	Ju 9. 1/ile	April 15, 2002		
	. Shlesinger of Person Signing	Signature Signature	Date Signed		

TRADEMARK REEL: 002488 FRAME: 0986

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK REGISTRATIONS

WHEREAS, C.H.A. ENTERPRISES, INC., a corporation organized under the laws of the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania, of 851 Newtown Road, Devon, Pennsylvania 19333, has adopted and used the following marks which are registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office:

MY	WEEKEND CLOTHES	1,984,590
MY	CLOTHES	2,051,578
MY	SHIRTS	2,177,829
MY	JEANS	2,324,960

WHEREAS, CHA DIRECT, INC., a corporation organized under the laws of the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania, of 851 Newtown Road, Devon, Pennsylvania 19333, is desirous of acquiring said marks and the registrations thereof;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said C.H.A. ENTERPRISES, INC. does hereby assign unto the said CHA DIRECT, INC. all right, title and interest in and to the said marks, together with the

TRADEMARK REEL: 002488 FRAME: 0987 good will of the business symbolized by the marks, and the above identified registrations thereof.

C.H.A. ENTERPRISES, INC.

By:

James N. Ronon
Vice President

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania)
) ss

County of CHESTER)

On this James N. Ronon, the person who signed this instrument, who acknowledged that he signed it as a free act on behalf of C.H.A. Enterprises, Inc.

Mary Ellen Foltz, Notary Public East Whiteland Twp., Chester County My Commission Expires Oct. 7, 2002

Member Pernsyr + 12 Association of Notaries

TRADEMARK REEL: 002488 FRAME: 0988

RECORDED: 04/15/2002